
DATE DAY TIME
chapter no. student signature chapter no. student signature

25-10-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P2(+1) C1(+1)
26-10-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P2(+1) C1(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM P2(+1) C1(+1)
1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM P3(+1) C2(+1)
2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM P3(+1) C2(+1)
3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM P3(+1) C2(+1)

28-10-2023 Sat 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P4(+1) C3(+1)
29-10-2023 Sun
30-10-2023 Mon 4 PM TO 5 PM P4(+1) C3(+1)
31-10-2023 Tue 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P4(+1) C3(+1)
01-11-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P5(+1) C4(+1)
02-11-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM P5(+1) C4(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM P5(+1) C4(+1)
1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM P6(+1) C6(+1)
2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM P6(+1) C6(+1)
3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM P6(+1) C6(+1)

04-11-2023 Sat 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C1(+1) P2(+1)
05-11-2023 Sun
06-11-2023 Mon 4 PM TO 5 PM C1(+1) P2(+1)

07-11-2023 Tue 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C1(+1) P2(+1)
08-11-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C2(+1) P3(+1)
09-11-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C2(+1) P3(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM C2(+1) P3(+1)
1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM C3(+1) P4(+1)
2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM C3(+1) P4(+1)
3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM C3(+1) P4(+1)

11-11-2023 Sat
12-11-2023 Sun
13-11-2023 Mon
14-11-2023 Tue 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C4(+1) P5(+1)
15-11-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C4(+1) P5(+1)
16-11-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM C4(+1) P5(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM C6(+1) P6(+1)

1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM C6(+1) P6(+1)

2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM C6(+1) P6(+1)

3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM B1(+1) Z1(+1)

18-11-2023 Sat 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM B1(+1) Z1(+1)
19-11-2023 Sun

20-11-2023 Mon 4 PM TO 5 PM B2(+1) Z2(+1)

21-11-2023 Tue 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM B2(+1) Z2(+1)
22-11-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM B3(+1) Z3(+1)
23-11-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM B3(+1) Z3(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM B4(+1) Z4(+1)
1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM B4(+1) Z4(+1)
2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM B5(+1) Z6(+1)
3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM B5(+1) Z6(+1)

25-11-2023 Sat 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z1(+1) B1(+1)
26-11-2023 Sun
27-11-2023 Mon 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z1(+1) B1(+1)
28-11-2023 Tue 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z2(+1) B2(+1)
29-11-2023 Wed 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z2(+1) B2(+1)
30-11-2023 Thu 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z3(+1) B3(+1)

12.45 PM TO 1.45 PM Z3(+1) B3(+1)
1.45 PM TO 2.45 PM Z4(+1) B4(+1)
2.45 PM TO 3.45 PM Z4(+1) B4(+1)
3.45 PM TO 4.45 PM Z6(+1) B5(+1)

02-12-2023 Sat 3.50 PM TO 4.50 PM Z6(+1) B5(+1)

                                 Wishing you God’s grace in abundance,
Thomas Johnson. IIT Chennai                                    Prof. Paul V Panikulam, Prof. P.C.Thomas & Prof.(Dr.)K.T.Johnson
(Course Director)

17-11-2023 Fri

11/20.10.2023
student copy/warden copy Chaithanya Classes & Prof. P. C. Thomas Classes

Kammath Lane, Sankarayya Road,West fort, Trichur-4
                                                        E-mail :  chaithanyaclasses@gmail.com, Website :  www.chaithanyaclasses.com
                                                                                        PH: 8086767293, 7306022990, 7306022994

Compensation Class Time Table for Repeater NEET-2024 Batch at Chaithanya Classes
GIRLS (H.NO:8)BOYS (H.NO:3)

DEEPAVALI-STUDY HOLIDAY

27-10-2023 Fri

03-11-2023 Fri

10-11-2023 Fri

24-11-2023 Fri

01-12-2023

Each student should sign in the respective column of the chapter which they are attending and a signed copy of this format should be
handed over  to their  hostel warden/parent. The  hostel warden/parent should arrange the travel facility, accordingly.

Fri

The timetable after 2/12/2023 will be issued before 30/11/2023.


